
© GRAPHIC NEWS

miles 100

14
15

16

8

9

4 5

1

17

10

18

20

11

6
2 3

7

13
12

19

25

26 27 28

21 2322 24

29 30

Liverpool

Manchester

Chester
Airport

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Canoeing  Rivington
Gymnastics  Olympic Arena
Modern Pentathlon  Space Museum
Rowing Olympic Country Park
Swimming  Olympic Country Park
Fencing  Olympic Country Park
Hockey  Boundary Park
Modern Pentathlon  Haydock Park
Equestrian  Haydock Park
Handball  Salford University / G-Mex
Judo  Old Trafford
Cycling  Olympic Centre
Badminton  Eastlands Arena
Football  Anfield, Liverpool
Boxing  Kings Dock, Liverpool
Volleyball  Kings Dock, Liverpool
Modern Pentathlon Olympic Country Park
Football  Old Trafford
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Athletics  Olympic Arena
Weightlifting  Stratford Leisure Centre
Baseball  Old Trafford / Wythenshawe Park
Archery  Hough End
Basketball  G-Mex / Olympic Arena
Table Tennis  Manchester University
Wrestling  G-Mex
Equestrian  Tatton Park
Modern Pentathlon  Tatton Park
Tennis  Matchpoint
Shooting  Carden Park
Modern Pentathlon  Carden Park
Football  St James’s Park, Newcastle
Football  Roker Park, Sunderland
Football  Elland Road, Leeds
Yachting  Pwllheli
Football  Hillsbrough, Sheffield
Football  City Ground, Nottingham
Football  Villa Park, Birmingham

Key to Olympic venues
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A – Commercial leisure centre; B – New railway station: To carry either British Rail
or Metro link supertrams; C – National Velodrome: Purpose-built £9m centre;
D – Bus station; E – National Stadium: £200m construction  will take full advantage
of latest technology; F – Multi-purpose sports centre
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Manchester given green light for gold trail
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